Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
ERE0 oA (TED48G3200C2201)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
e asg Ram (TED416G3200C2201)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
e AEEg Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz

- CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram

(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

Fiyat

15,64 USD

29,30 USD

66,04 USD

126,00
usb



